
Bellview - May 2018

05/01/2018 - 05/31/2018 Bellview

Total 13628

Peak Day Sat, 12 May, 2018 (2,259)

Minimum Day Thu, 3 May, 2018 (64)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 440

Average Workday Traffic 305

Average Weekend Traffic 827

Weekly Average 3077

Monthly Average 13381

Date Bellview

Tue, May 1, 2018 327

Wed, May 2, 2018 198

Thu, May 3, 2018 64

Fri, May 4, 2018 287

Sat, May 5, 2018 902

Sun, May 6, 2018 814

Mon, May 7, 2018 420

Tue, May 8, 2018 414

Wed, May 9, 2018 308

Thu, May 10, 2018 335

Fri, May 11, 2018 254

Sat, May 12, 2018 2259

Sun, May 13, 2018 419

Mon, May 14, 2018 276

Tue, May 15, 2018 298

Wed, May 16, 2018 241

Thu, May 17, 2018 362

Fri, May 18, 2018 356

Sat, May 19, 2018 603

Sun, May 20, 2018 357

Mon, May 21, 2018 346

Tue, May 22, 2018 284

Wed, May 23, 2018 238

Thu, May 24, 2018 214

Fri, May 25, 2018 249

Sat, May 26, 2018 789

Sun, May 27, 2018 476

Mon, May 28, 2018 636

Tue, May 29, 2018 310

Wed, May 30, 2018 331

Thu, May 31, 2018 261


